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Women / 6 / JR C3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalea Flores677
TEGA

9.600 9.850 9.7259.675 38.850
5T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Isabelle Perez680
Empire

9.650 9.275 9.8259.600 38.350
4 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Addison Janiszewski674
AIM-TEXANS 

9.800 9.325 9.7259.475 38.325
1 3 10 4T 3 

3 

Catherine Alford684
Texas Dreams

9.550 9.200 9.8009.525 38.075
7T 6T 6T 2 4 

4 

Katie Cohan533
Crenshaw

9.550 9.200 9.6259.525 37.900
7T 6T 6T 8T 5 

5 

Sarah Whalen676
Pearland Eilte

9.775 9.150 9.3759.525 37.825
2 8T 6T 16 6 

6 

Alexandra Schmitt679
United Elite

9.525 9.350 9.7009.125 37.700
10 2 14 6 7 

7 

Mackenzie Holland682
Top Flight

9.100 9.150 9.7759.600 37.625
16 8T 2T 3 8 

8 

Kate Andrews672
Above The Bar

9.750 9.250 9.5509.000 37.550
3 5 16 13 9 

9 

Carli Mabry670
Above The Bar

9.475 8.825 9.6259.600 37.525
11 12 2T 8T 10 

10 

Kammie Green678
Eagle Gymn

9.600 8.775 9.6009.500 37.475
5T 13 9 11T 11 

11 

Jubilee Spears681
Artemov

9.450 8.900 9.6259.200 37.175
12 10 12 8T 12 

12 

Bella Pistocchi685
Top Flight

9.225 8.500 9.4259.550 36.700
14 14 5 14T 13 

13 

Emmalie Winkler683
Texas Dreams

9.300 7.750 9.6509.450 36.150
13 17 11 7 14T

14T

Rylee Woods675
United

9.550 8.300 9.4258.875 36.150
7T 15 17 14T 14T

14T

Caroline St. John671
Infinite Bounds

9.150 8.175 9.6009.100 36.025
15 16 15 11T 16 

16 

Peyton Wood686
Maximum Athletic

8.875 8.850 9.0509.175 35.950
17 11 13 17 17 

17 
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